

CRRUA utilizes a combination of internal staff and private engineering professionals for system impact assessments, plan reviews, inspections, and documentation of construction. Application Fees and Plan Submittal Requirements associated with these services are summarized within this document.

Application Fee Schedule

PHASE OF WORK	FEE	DUE DATE
CRRUA Administrative Coordination	\$1,500	
Concept Design Review / Willing to Serve Determination	\$2,500	With Initial Request
Water System Fire Flow Availability Determination	\$4,000	
Water and Wastewater Draft Plan Review (95% Review) (Up to 20 EQR's; add \$35/EQR Over 20 units)	\$4,500	With Plan Submittal
Water and Wastewater Final Certified Design Review	\$1,500	With Final Plan Submittal
Construction Administrative Support	\$6,000	At Permit Issuance
Construction Observation / Inspection	\$125/Hour + Mileage	
GIS Asset Collection / Documentation Field GPS GIS Accuracy Equipment Rate	\$125/Hour \$15/Hour	Before Final Acceptance
GIS Asset Data On-Boarding / Link to Master Plan (Up to 20 EQR's; add \$25/EQR Over 20 Units)	\$4,000	
Water Model Update (Up to 20 EQR's; add \$15/EQR Over 20 units)	\$3,500	

